
Date Teams
Home team listed second

Winner Score

Fri Jan 8 MFS vs AFS MFS 38-31

Fri Jan 8 GS vs FSS GS 47-35

Fri Jan 8 GFS vs FCS GFS 55-48

Tue Jan 12 WTN vs ANC WTN 35-31

Wed Jan 13 FSS vs FCS FCS 71-29

Wed Jan 13 GFS vs FSS GFS 65-40

Fri Jan 15 WTN vs AFS AFS

Fri Jan 15 FCS vs GS FCS 81-37

Fri Jan 15 ANC vs MFS MFS 51-26

Tue Jan 19 GFS vs MFS GFS 31-15

Fri Jan 22 MFS vs WTN MFS 45-32

Fri Jan 22 AFS vs ANC ANC 43-40

Fri Jan 22 GS vs GFS GFS 69-31

Tue Jan 26 FCS vs WTN FCS 45-33

Fri Jan 29 AFS vs FCS FCS 53-30

Fri Jan 29 ANC vs FSS ANC 52-39

Fri Jan 29 GS vs WTN WTN 45-43

Tue Feb 2 FCS vs ANC ANC 57-51

Tue Feb 2 MFS vs GS MFS 56-27

Tue Feb 2 AFS vs GFS GFS 41-31

Tue Feb 2 WTN vs FSS WTN 49-28

Thu Feb 4 FSS vs MFS MFS 67-26

Thu Feb 4 AFS vs GS AFS

Fri Feb 5 ANC vs GFS GFS 60-31

Tue Feb 9 FSS vs AFS AFS 47-32

Thu Feb 11 FCS vs MFS FCS

Fri Feb 12 WTN vs GFS GFS 46-26

Fri Feb 12 ANC vs GS ANC 52-40

Fri Feb 19 Semi-final
ANC vs GFS

GFS 47-16

Fri Feb 19 Semi-final
MFS vs FCS

FCS 67-37

Sat Feb 20 Championship
FCS vs GFS

GFS 68-59 (OT)
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